ltem

Windows
Door

Heating and cooling

Plumbing
Concrete
Electrical
Lights
Flooring

Equipment for clean up

Sinks
Water Horns

Safety - fire extinguisher

Sign permit
Sign

Signage
Work apperal
Freezers
Cabinets

Payee Cost

Menards

Werntz

Ace Heating and Air

Astrong Construction

Ozinga

K2

Menards

Home Depot, Lowe's, Menards, Joe
Michiana Tool and Hardware store
Restaurant equippers and Webstraunt
City of Buchanan

Lowe's

City of Buchanan

Etsy

West End Graphics

Graphie Tees

Webstraunt and Lowes

Lowes

$1,963
$3,200
$3,250
$10,879.08
$2,082.90
$12,475.07
$149.98
$5,394.92
$138.28
$803.48
$132.25
$59.98
$20

$330

$884

$950
$4,300
$250

$47,263.00



