Item	Payee	Cost
Windows	Menards	\$1,963
Door	Werntz	\$3,200
Heating and cooling	Ace Heating and Air	\$3,250
Plumbing	Astrong Construction	\$10,879.08
Concrete	Ozinga	\$2,082.90
Electrical	K2	\$12,475.07
Lights	Menards	\$149.98
Flooring	Home Depot, Lowe's, Menards, Joe	\$5,394.92
Equipment for clean up	Michiana Tool and Hardware store	\$138.28
Sinks	Restaurant equippers and Webstraunt	\$803.48
Water Horns	City of Buchanan	\$132.25
Safety - fire extinguisher	Lowe's	\$59.98
Sign permit	City of Buchanan	\$20
Sign	Etsy	\$330
Signage	West End Graphics	\$884
Work apperal	Graphie Tees	\$950
Freezers	Webstraunt and Lowes	\$4,300
Cabinets	Lowes	\$250
		\$47,263.00